Remit To:

STAR RENTALS INC
PO BOX 3875
SEATTLE, WA 98124-3875

www.starrentals.com

Bill to: Customer #: 186626

EDIFICE GENERAL CONTRATORS INC
7733 W BOSTIAN RD STE 1B

WOODINVILLE, WA 98072 9787

Invoice

Closed

Invoice#

Mon 2/15/2021

531360-32

Job Descr: WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PO # WOODSIDE
Job No: .

Date Out Mon 2/15/2021

Terms

Aging Date

Net 10th

Mon 2/15/2021

Ordered By: JAMES

Used at Address
JAMES 206-499-0854
WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
17000 23RD AVE SE
BOTHELL, WA 98012

REPAIRS @ TEREX SERVICES ON CUSTOMER OWNED GENIE GTH-644 FORKLIFT
SERIAL: GTHO601A-12694

aty

Key Items Ser#

Dlsc% Returned Date

Price

1

1

4998-0005-32 TEREX ORDER #1010051246-0

REMOVE CHASSIS TO BOOM PIN & REPLACE BOOM ANGLE SWITCH
4999-0160-32 FREIGHT CHARGES

3.5 HRS PORT TO PORT @ $150/HR. BOTHELL TO KENT & KENT TO MALTBY

$2,536.34

$526.00

\g\O[E /l‘lol\\

Current Net 10th

Please pay from this invoice.

Rental and Sales:

BOTHELL/KING:

$3,061.34

$309.20

Total Amount: $3,370.54 Total Paid $0.00 Total Due

$3,370.54

425--88-5-5522 www.starrentals.com

425--88-2-1596 Fax

Open Monday through Friday 7:00 am to 5:00 PM, Closed Saturday + Sunday

Prinled On Tue 2/16/2021 6:31:20AM

Software by Polnt-of-Renlal Software www point-of-rental com

Modification #1
Contract-Params SQL rpt (10)



L

TEREX

Proforma Involce

Sales Order No.: 10

Print Date: 04-FEB-2021

CORPORATION Page: 1 of 8
Seller: Terex USA, LLC, 7829 S 206th St, Kent King WA 98032-1354, United States
Ship From: 7828 S 206th St Sales Order Date: 2021-01-07 00:40:08.0
Kent,King Payment Terms: 30 Days Invoice Date
WAD8032-1354 Customer PO: 4050-32RN
UNITED STATES Incoterma®: FCA, White House,
206-764-5026 Incoterma® 2010
Shipping Method:
Frelght Payment Term:
Buyer:  STAR RENTALS
Buyer No.: 1652843
Address: STAR RENTALS BillTo: STARRENTALS Ship To: STAR RENTALS
PO BOX 58090 PO BOX 58090 7829 S 208TH STREET
TUKWILA KING WA 98138 TUKWILA KING WA 98138 .
UNITED STATES UNITED STATES Kent KING WA 98032
UNITED STATES
Notes:  Job Description:
SR 941052 / 2348663
MAKE: GENIE MODEL: GTH-644 EQ S/N: GTH0608A-12694
HRS: 3134
UNIT : GTH644
1) REMOVED CHASSIS TO MAIN BOOM PIN AND REPLACED DAMAGED OR MISSING
COMPONENTS, LISTED AND REASSEMBLED
- ADDITIONAL FROM ORIG ESTIMATE, REPLACED BROKEN BOOM ANGLE SWITCH
*+* THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS **+**v**
Line Product UOM Qty Est Ship Date Request Date Net Prica Ext Net Price
11 UTIL-REPAIR Each 1 08-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 0.00 0.00
GENERAL REPAIR
2.1 UTIL-REPAIR Each 1 07-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 0.00 0.00
GENERAL REPAIR
31 BR22-SEATTLE Hour 8 06-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 125.00 1,000.00
Labor
4.1 EXP-SHOP Each 1 06-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 126.82 126.82
Shop Supplles / Environmental
5.1 6-6600-14GT Each 2 06-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 56.24 112.48
THRUST WASHER, 5.00X3.00X.250
6.1 7-101-04GT Each 1 06-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 43.98 43.96
SWITCH, SNAP ACTION
74 6-6208-24GT Each 1 06-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 19.32 19.32
NUT,NYLOCK, 1 1/2
8.1 5-2044GT Each 1 06-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 961.90 961.90
PIN,3.00DIA X 43.19, THREADED
9.1 5-2046-4GT Each 2 06-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 16.08 32,12
BEARING,3.00IDX3.500DX2.00L
10.1 38500GT Each 1 08-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 9.26 9.25
SCREW,HHC,3/4-10 X 6
11 10258GT Each 1 08-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 0.88 0.88

NUT,NYLOCK,3/4-10,GRD.2

Ganie POWERSCREEN

A TURE % IIAND & 15nex '|””||l’

TEREX.

SOA_US_1.11



E TEREX

Proforma Invoice

Sales Order No.: 1010051246 -0

Print Date: 04-FEB-2021

CORPORATION Page: 2 of 8
Seller: Terex USA, LLC, 7829 S 206th St, Kent King WA 98032-1354, Unlited States
Line Product UoMm aty Est Ship Date Request Date Net Price Ext Neot Price
1241 EXP-PTFREIGHT Each 1 06-JAN-2021 07-JAN-2021 229.61 220.61
Part Freight
Subtotal usD 2,536.34
Charges
Total Charges _ UsD 0.00
Tax
Total Taxes UsSD 0.00
Total USD 2,536.34
Shipping and handllng charges are estimated and sublect to change
CONTACTS
ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE ON ATTACHED SHEET(8) ARE A PART HEREOF AND BINDING UPON THE PARTIES HERETO.
Authorized Buyer's Signature Date Authorized Seller's Signature Date
Buyer Contact Terex Contact
Name: Name: No Sales Credit
Title: Title: Sales Representative
Telephone: Telephone:
Fax: Fax:
Email: Email:
(11t
- i ol d J
TEREX. Genie EEN

A TEI X WND

el 1] L

SOA_US_1.11



